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ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

1

15-DEC-06 20070386

20070419

20070428

20070430

20070436

20070439

20070459

OO0 66600 OO0 660 O OO 0600

Abbott Laboratories
Enanta Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Enanta Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

Premium Holding Corporation
Independent Bank Corporation

Mepco Insurance Premium Financing, Inc.
Mepco Acceptance Corp.

Beecken Petty O'Keefe QP Fund II, L.P.
Fidelity Investors VI Limited Partnership
TIDI Holdings, LLC

Alleghany Corporation
Homesite Group Incorporated
Homesite Group Incorporated

Axium International, Inc.
Computer Horizons Corp.
Chimes, Inc.

Chimes Servicing Corp.

Kelso Investment Associates VII, L.P.
Global Geophysical Services, Inc.
Global Geophysical Services, Inc.

Actuant Corporation
Hubregsem Bonnet Equity Partners, L.P.
Maxima Holding Company, Inc.



